
Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2019-2020

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

Mathematics (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School Pre-Alg Alg 1 Geometry Alg 2

Math 

Analysis Calculus Comp Sci Stats

Chakawa, Hannah 11 917-474-2809 hannahneoc@gmail.com x x

Chang, Jonathn 12 805-807-8516 changjonathn153@gmail.com x x x

Hassanieh, Nadine 10 805-807-8425 hassanieh.nadine@gmail.com x x x

Kim, Minsoo 12 213-292-7042 131020@gmail.com x x x

Kurapati, Smayana 12 805-236-2248 smayana@gmail.com x H H

Lap, Anne 11 818-930-0077 anne.marietje17@gmail.com x x

Lazarus, Shaina 11 805-358-5843 shainalazarus44@gmail.com x x

Li, Jade 11 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x x H H

McDonald, Solveig 12 805-390-2881 smcdonald6262@gmail.com x x x x H x

McMichael, Madi 12 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com H H

Muscatel, Quinn 12 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x x x

Noh, Samantha 12 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x x

Omidghaemi, Matt 11 818-966-1280 matthew.133255@gmail.com x x x

Panec, Maxwell 12 805-368-2696 maxwellpanec@gmail.com x x x x x

Sanner, Olivia 11 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Song, Amy 11 856-761-8547 amysong1225@gmail.com H H

Xu, Christina 12 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x x x x
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Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2019-2020

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

English & World Languages  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School English Spanish Chinese French

Chang, Jonathn 12 805-807-8516 changjonathn153@gmail.com x 1-4

Chen, Trevor 10 818-854-9581 trevor@trevorchen.com x x

Cullen, Seth 11 805-405-6293 muespachseth@gmail.com 1-4 AP

Hassanieh, Nadine 10 805-807-8425 hassanieh.nadine@gmail.com x 1

Hess, Bridget 12 805-231-7815 bridgethess18@yahoo.com 1-2

Kuncel, Jacklyn 12 915-244-4638 kunceljackie@gmail.com 1-4

Lazarus, Shaina 11 805-358-5843 shainalazarus44@gmail.com x 1

Li, Jade 11 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x H 1-2

MacLean, Kyle 12 805-402-1233 kyle21902@yahoo.com x H 1-4

McMichael, Madi 12 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x H 1-2

Muscatel, Quinn 12 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x H 1-3

Noh, Samantha 12 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x H 1-2

Omidghaemi, Matt 11 818-966-1280 matthew.133255@gmail.com x 1

Sanner, Olivia 11 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Song, Amy 11 856-761-8547 amysong1225@gmail.com 1-2

Teachman, Merica 11 818-456-8341 merica.teachman@yahoo.com x 1-2

Xu, Christina 12 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x 1-2

RLM 10/8/2019 Page 2 of 4

mailto:changjonathn153@gmail.com
mailto:trevor@trevorchen.com
mailto:muespachseth@gmail.com
mailto:hassanieh.nadine@gmail.com
mailto:bridgethess18@yahoo.com
mailto:kunceljackie@gmail.com
mailto:shainalazarus44@gmail.com
mailto:jadeyinieli@gmail.com
mailto:kyle21902@yahoo.com
mailto:madimcmichael18@gmail.com
mailto:muscatelquinn@gmail.com
mailto:matthew.133255@gmail.com
mailto:olivia.sanner@gmail.com
mailto:amysong1225@gmail.com
mailto:merica.teachman@yahoo.com


Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2019-2020

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

Science  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School Biology Chem Physics Env Sci Life/Phys Sci Physiology

Chang, Jonathn 12 805-807-8516 changjonathn153@gmail.com x AP-Phy C

Hassanieh, Nadine 10 805-807-8425 hassanieh.nadine@gmail.com x x

Kurapati, Smayana 12 805-236-2248 smayana@gmail.com x AP

Li, Jade 11 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x H

Manikka-Baduge, Dinuli 12 805-807-7898 dinulinm@gmail.com H

McMichael, Madi 12 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x H H

Muscatel, Quinn 12 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x x x

Noh, Samantha 12 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x x

Sanner, Olivia 11 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Song, Amy 11 856-761-8547 amysong1225@gmail.com AP/H

Xu, Christina 12 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x
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Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2019-2020

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

History / Social Science  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School US Hist Euro Hist World Hist Human Geo Psych Economics

Li, Jade 11 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x AP

McMichael, Madi 12 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x AP AP

Muscatel, Quinn 12 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x AP AP

Noh, Samantha 12 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x AP AP

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

Art  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School Art

Barnett, Charlotte 11 818-398-4807 charlotte@charlottebarnett.com x

Teachman, Merica 11 818-456-8341 merica.teachman@yahoo.com x x
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